
Dates: Time Meeting Description
*Required*
(Choose One)

Monday, July 25
Wednesday, July 26

**********
Saturday, August 13

**********
Tuesday, August 16

**********
Saturday, September 10

1 – 3pm

*****
9am – 11am

*****
4:30 – 6:30pm

9am – 11am

“Induction Orientation”
(All new hires that are beginning MIC and

participants who are transferring from PCTS to
MIC must attend)

*Required*
(Choose One)

Wednesday, September 7
Thursday, September 8
Tuesday, September 13
Wednesday, September 14

4:30 – 6:30
“ILP & Journal Writing”

(You must attend with your Mentor, so please
register for the same date)

*Required*
(Choose One)

Tuesday, March 14 (mountains)
Wednesday, March 15
Tuesday, March 21
Wednesday, March 22
Thursday, March 23

4:30 – 6:30 “Presentation Workshop”
(You must attend with your Mentor, so please

register for the same date)

*Required*
(Choose One)

(Yr2/ECO) Mon – Thurs. 4/24 – 4/27
(Yr2/ECO) Mon – Thurs. 5/1 – 5/4

**********
(Yr1) Mon – Thurs. 5/8 – 5/11
(Yr1) Mon – Thurs. 5/15 – 5/18

Appointment
Times:

4:30
5:00
5:30

“PRESENTATIONS”

Year 1, ECO & Year 2 Candidates
*Beginning, January, 2023

Schedule your presentations with Jessica
jessicasalazsar@maderausd.org


